
								      

TM 100B25-160.25

Amount Position Per JB Article code Article Description
20 1 16.080.100000 TM 127-20-16 Terminal board

23 4 10.008.RV0525 CSZG M5x25 RVS Cyl. screw

24 3 10.007.GV0410 CSZG M4x10 GV Cyl. head screw

24A 1 10.651.004380 TVR 4.3x8 Spring ring washer

27 1 10.005.GV0606 B6KSS M6x6  GV Setscrew

50 1 12.005.012750 TM 127-50 Seal

51 1 60.127.000879 TM 127-51 Junction box

52 1 60.127.000401 TM 127-52 Junction box cover

TM 160.30-TM215.30

Amount Position Per JB Article code Article Description
20 1 16.080.100003 TM 215-20-20 Terminal board

23 4 10.008.RV0525 CSZG M5x25 RVS Cyl. screw

24 3 10.007.GV0512 CSZG M5x12 GV Cyl. head screw

24A 1 10.651.005310 TVR 5.3x10 Spring ring washer

27 1 10.005.GV0812 B6KSS M8x12 GV Setscrew

50 1 12.005.016050 TM 160/215-50 Seal

51 1 60.160.000174 TM 160-51 Junction box

52 1 60.160.000175 TM 160/215-52 Junction box cover

TM 215.40-TM315.40

Amount Position Per JB Article code Article Description
20 1 16.080.100003 TM 215-20-20 Terminal board

23 4 10.008.RV0525 CSZG M5x25 RVS Cyl. screw

24 3 10.007.GV0512 CSZG M5x12 GV Cyl. head screw

27 1 10.005.GV0812 B6KSS M8x12 GV Setscrew

50 1 12.005.016050 TM 160/215-50 Seal

51 1 60.215.000164 TM 215-51 Junction box

52 1 60.160.000175 TM 160/215-52 Junction box cover

TM 315.50-TM400.40

Amount Position Per JB Article code Article Description
20 1 16.080.100001 TM 315-20-23 Terminal board

23 5 10.008.RV0620 CSZG M6x20 RVS Cyl. screw

24 2 10.007.GV0616 CSZG M6x16 GV Cyl. head screw

24 1 10.007.GV0612 CSZG M6x12 GV Spring ring washer

24a 1 10.651.006411 TVR 6,4x11 Setscrew

50 1 12.005.031550 TM 315/400-50 Seal

51 1 60.315.000244 TM 315-51 Junction box

52 1 60.315.000245 TM 315/400-52 Junction box cover

Company name: Date:

Address: Contact person:

Zip code: Telephone

Place: Order number

fax:  +31 (0) 527 241 488 or email :  info@vandergraafpte.nl

Cast iron junctionbox


